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Charlestown

BY ERICKSON SENIOR LIVING™

Date

Sundays

Wednesdays

Saturdays

Thu 7/4

Fri 7/5
Sat 7/6
Mon 7/8

Mon 7/8
Thu 7/11
Fri 7/12
Mon 7/15
Tue 7/16
Thu 7/18

Fri 7/19

Sat 7/20

Mon 7/22
Thu 7/25
Fri 7/26

Tue 7/30

Key Codes:

Time
11lam
2pm
10:30am

3:00pm

2:00pm
2:30pm
10:30am
2:30pm
6:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:00pm
11:00am

2:00pm

2:30pm

2:30pm
10:00am
2:30pm

3:30pm

(MH) Meeting Hall

Event

Protestant Church Service
Catholic Mass
Bingo

Independence Day Celebration
with Anthony Hardin

Movie Matinee “Amadeus” Part 2
Entertainment with Anthony Hardin

Resident Council

July Birthday Party with Jimmy Black
Harpist Lori Flemming Peters

Lu’au Party with Aloha Hula
Entertainment with Gregory Lardieri
Travel to Ellis Island with Denny Lynch

Baltimore Signature Boat Cruise/Luncheon

Movie Matinee “Andre Rieu,
The Flying Dutchman” Concert

Entertainment with Jimmy Black

Tea Party with Gary Brown
Surprise Ride

Modern Music History with
Rich Whiting “Motown”

Men’s Club “Poker Game”

(MT) = Movie Theater

Wilton Overlook 1%t Floor July Special Events

Location
MH

MH
MH

MH

MT
15t Floor

MH

MH

15t Floor
Patio

15t Floor
MH

Shuttle

MT

15t Floor

MH
WC Shuttle
MT

3" Floor



