

## Wilton Overlook 1st Floor July Special Events

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<b>Location</b>
Sundays	11am	Protestant Church Service	МН
Wednesdays	2pm	Catholic Mass	MH
Saturdays	10:30am	Bingo	MH
Thu 7/4	3:00pm	Independence Day Celebration with Anthony Hardin	МН
Fri 7/5	2:00pm	Movie Matinee "Amadeus" Part 2	MT
Sat 7/6	2:30pm	Entertainment with Anthony Hardin	1 <sup>st</sup> Floor
Mon 7/8	10:30am	Resident Council	MH
Mon 7/8	2:30pm	July Birthday Party with Jimmy Black	МН
Thu 7/11	6:30pm	Harpist Lori Flemming Peters	1 <sup>st</sup> Floor
Fri 7/12	2:00pm	Lu'au Party with Aloha Hula	Patio
Mon 7/15	2:30pm	Entertainment with Gregory Lardieri	1 <sup>st</sup> Floor
Tue 7/16	2:00pm	Travel to Ellis Island with Denny Lynch	MH
Thu 7/18	11:00am	Baltimore Signature Boat Cruise/Luncheon	Shuttle
Fri 7/19	2:00pm	Movie Matinee "Andre Rieu, The Flying Dutchman" Concert	MT
Sat 7/20	2:30pm	Entertainment with Jimmy Black	1 <sup>st</sup> Floor
Mon 7/22	2:30pm	Tea Party with Gary Brown	МН
Thu 7/25	10:00am	Surprise Ride	WC Shuttle
Fri 7/26	2:30pm	Modern Music History with Rich Whiting "Motown"	MT
Tue 7/30	3:30pm	Men's Club <i>"Poker Game"</i>	3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor
<u>Key Codes:</u> (MH) Meeting Hall (MT) = Movie Theater			